
d
za-

if
j{
ks=
 

l
aHkk
x
 

fo
d
kl
 

[k
.M
 d
k 

uk
e

fo
Rr
h;
 o
"kZ 

l
M
+d
 d
s u
ke
 

y
kx
r 
jk
f'
k 

¼:
i;
s y
k[
k 
esa½

Bsd
snk
j 
d
k 
uk
e

d
k;
Z i
zkj
aHk 
d
h 

fr
fF
k 

d
k;
Z i
w.k
Zrk
 d
h 

fr
fF
k 

ij
Q
kj
esal
 

x
kj
aVh
 d
h 
v
of
/k 

Vh
i 

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
1
0

1
1

13
l
srq 
if
j{
ks=

y
ksd
 f
ue
kZ.
k 

fo
Hkk
x
 l
srq 

l
aHkk
x
 

fl
ou
h 

p
kSj
bZ 

20
09
&
11

p
kan
 c
kn
x
kao
 e
kx
Z l
s H
kqe
d
kc
kc
k 
ig
qWp
 

ek
x
Z c
kn
x
kao
 l
s i
ksfu
;k
 e
kx
Z e
sa i
sap
 

un
h 
ij
 f
uf
eZr
 i
qy
 d
s n
ksu
ksa 
v
ksj
 

,i
zksp
 l
M
+d
 d
k 
fu
ek
Z.k
 

y
ack
bZ 
1-
68
 f
d
0e
h0
 

3
6

.0
0

es-
 l
qjs'
k 
p
Un
z t
Su 

N
ik
jk
 f
t
y
k 
fl
ou
h 

2
0

-0
6

-2
0

0
6

1
4

-0
8

-2
0

0
9

3 
o"
kZ

fn
- 
13
-0
8-
20
12
 

12
e/
;i
fj
{k
s=
 
y
ksd
 f
ue
kZ.
k 

fo
Hkk
x
 

¼Hk
@
l
½ 

l
aHkk
x
 

fN
Un
ok
M
+k 

p
kSj
bZ 

20
13
&
14

ik
sfu
;k
 i
sap
 i
qy
 l
s V
ki
 f
ii
fj
;k
[k
kr
h 

ek
x
Z 

y
ack
bZ 
4-
00
 f
d
0e
h0
 

1
2

2
.6

1
es-
 O
gh
-i
h-f
l
ax
 

t
cy
iqj

1
5

-0
3

-2
0

1
1

3
0

-0
4

-2
0

1
3

3 
o"
kZ

fn
- 
30
-0
4-
20
16
 

izi
=
 &
 v

izi
=
 &
 v

izi
=
 &
 v

izi
=
 &
 v

fo
/kk
u 
l
Hkk
 i
z'u
 d
zek
ad
 &
 5
28
1 
}k
jk
  
ia0
 j
es'
k 
nqc
s

fo
/kk
u 
l
Hkk
 i
z'u
 d
zek
ad
 &
 5
28
1 
}k
jk
  
ia0
 j
es'
k 
nqc
s

fo
/kk
u 
l
Hkk
 i
z'u
 d
zek
ad
 &
 5
28
1 
}k
jk
  
ia0
 j
es'
k 
nqc
s

fo
/kk
u 
l
Hkk
 i
z'u
 d
zek
ad
 &
 5
28
1 
}k
jk
  
ia0
 j
es'
k 
nqc
s

प̷হनोतर से संबंिधत पिरिशচट
पिरिशচट  ' पैंतालीस ' [ 8/3/2016]

प̷হन  सं.  [ क̷. 5281 ]


